Downtown Phoenix
Consumer Spending

2017 Annual Spending ($000s)
Total Specified Consumer Spending

Total Apparel
Women's Apparel
Men's Apparel
Girl's Apparel
Baoy's Apparel
Infant Apparel
Footwear

Total Entertainment & Hobbies
Entertainment
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service
Reading Materials
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies
Personal Items

Total Food and Alcohol
Food At Home
Food Away From Home
Alcoholic Beverages

Total Household
House Maintenance & Repair
Household Equip & Furnishings
Household Operations
Housing Costs

Source: CoStar, Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., May 2017

Business & Economic Development

1 Mile
$113,057

$7.585
2,675
1,726
630
431
427
1,696

$9,229
1,873
4,491
483
2,382
7,603

$36,271
20,592
13,131
2 548

$14,003
1,246
6,772
4,587
1,397

My
RHEX
Downtown
PhoenixInc.

DTPHX.ORG

Radius centered at First Street & Washington

3 Mile
$687,244

$47,247
17,004
9,389
4262
2934
2470
10,687

$55,323
12,609
24 956
2,591
15,168
42 826

$215,132
125,131
76,212
13,788

$88,160
13,261
38784
28 056
8,059

5 Mile
$2,533,840

$179,287
63,417
36,121
16,924
11,771
9,685
41,370

$202,908
48,257
91,532
8,536

54 584
151,584

$799,633
474,654
277,146
47,833

$319,057
52,872
140,051
100,895
25,239

® 602-744-6408 ® downtownphoenix.com/business
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2017 Annual Spending (000s)
Total Transportation/Maint.
Wehicle Purchases
Gasoline
WVehicle Expenses
Transportation
Automotive Repair & Maintenance

Total Health Care
Medical Services
Prescription Drugs
Medical Supplies

Total Education/Day Care
Education
Fees & Admissions

1 Mile
$25,655
7,875
9,806
1,287
2,940
3,747

$5,855
3,325
1,954
577

$6,856
4,530
2,326

3 Mile
$161,968
56,847
61,273
6,204
15,211
22433

$35,114
20,597
11,149
3,367

$41,474
27 077
14,396

My
B

Downtown
PhoenixInc.

5 Mile
$609.581
218,881
237,034
19,093
51,197
83,376

$125,498
74,455
39,152
11,891

$146,292
96,995
49,296



