Downtown Phoenix Consumer Spending



Radius centered at First Street & Washington

017 Annual Spending (\$000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Specified Consumer Spending	\$113,057	\$687,244	\$2,533,840
Total Apparel	\$7,585	\$47,247	\$179,287
Women's Apparel	2,675	17,004	63,417
Men's Apparel	1,726	9,889	36,121
Girl's Apparel	630	4,262	16,924
Boy's Apparel	431	2,934	11,771
Infant Apparel	427	2,470	9,685
Footwear	1,696	10,687	41,370
Total Entertainment & Hobbies	\$9,229	\$55,323	\$202,908
Entertainment	1,873	12,609	48,257
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service	4,491	24,956	91,532
Reading Materials	483	2,591	8,536
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies	2,382	15,168	54,584
Personal Items	7,603	42,826	151,584
Total Food and Alcohol	\$36,271	\$215,132	\$799,633
Food At Home	20,592	125,131	474,654
Food Away From Home	13,131	76,212	277,146
Alcoholic Beverages	2,548	13,788	47,833
Total Household	\$14,003	\$88,160	\$319,057
House Maintenance & Repair	1,246	13,261	52,872
Household Equip & Furnishings	6,772	38,784	140,051
Household Operations	4,587	28,056	100,895
Housing Costs	1,397	8,059	25,239

Source: CoStar, Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., May 2017

Consumer Spending Report page 2 of 2



2017 Annual Spending (000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$25,655	\$161,968	\$609,581
Vehicle Purchases	7,875	56,847	218,881
Gasoline	9,806	61,273	237,034
Vehicle Expenses	1,287	6,204	19,093
Transportation	2,940	15,211	51,197
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	3,747	22,433	83,376
Total Health Care	\$5,855	\$35,114	\$125,498
Medical Services	3,325	20,597	74,455
Prescription Drugs	1,954	11,149	39,152
Medical Supplies	577	3,367	11,891
Total Education/Day Care	\$6,856	\$41,474	\$146,292
Education	4,530	27,077	96,995
Fees & Admissions	2,326	14,396	49,296